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475BPA100M
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

475BPA100M Price

Technical Information of 475BPA100M

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage Rating

Surface Mount Land Size

Series

Polarization

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Lead Spacing

Height - Seated (Max)

Capacitance

475BPA100M 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 475BPA100M Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 475BPA100M lllinois Capacitor with

475BPA100M

lllinois Capacitor

Bulk

100V

BPA
Bi-Polar
Axial, Can

Through Hole

4. 7uF

475BPA100M Details PDF

475BPA100M
lllinois Capacitor Ty

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V AXIAL

500 pcs in stock S

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category Capacitors

Description CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V AXIAL
Quantity Available 500

Tolerance +20%

Size / Dimension
Ripple Current 55mA @ 120Hz
Packaging Bulk
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 85°C
Impedance -

ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 35.274 Ohm @ 120Hz

Applications Audio

warrantied and confidence. RFQ 475BPA100M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 475BPA100M
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475BPA100M Stock
475BPA100M Inventory
Inquiry 475BPA100M

475BPA100M Datasheet

Part Number

475AVD0O35MCR

475963-000

475AXZ035M

475CKE100M

475CKE450M

475AXZ050M

475CKE160M

475CKE450MLN

475CKE350M

475CKE400M

47590

475BPA0S0M

475CKE250M

4758.4400

475CKE200M

47591

475AVG160MFBJ

475AVDO50MDR

475CKE400MFH

475BPS100M

475BPA100M Price
475BPA100M Digikey
475BPA100M Image

Download 475BPA100M Datasheet

Description Manufacturer

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 35V SMD lllinois Capacitor

475963-000 RAYCHEM RAYCHEM

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 35V SMD

lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V RADIAL

lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 450V RADIAL lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 50V SMD

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 160V RADIAL

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 450V RADIAL

lllinois Capacitor

lllinois Capacitor

lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 350V RADIAL lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 400V RADIAL lllinois Capacitor

WRENCH SET BOX END 5.5MM-23MM Wiha

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 50V AXIAL lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 250V RADIAL lllinois Capacitor

PWR ENT RCPT IEC320-2-2F PANEL Schurter Inc.

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 200V RADIAL lllinois Capacitor

WRENCH SET BOX END 1/4"-7/8" Wiha

CAP ALUM POLY 4.7UF 20% 160V T/H lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 50V SMD lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 400V T/H lllinois Capacitor

CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V RADIAL lllinois Capacitor

475BPA100M Electronics 475BPA100M Components

Supplier 475BPA100M Order 475BPA100M Online
475BPA100M Picture 475BPA100M PDF

Manufacturer lllinois Capacitor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

GET A QUOTE

0.236" Dia x 0.630" L (6.00mm x 16.00mm)

Quantity

500 pcs

3600 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/illinois-capacitor/475CKE450MLN
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