

475BPA100M	
Part Number	475BPA100M
Manufacturer	Illinois Capacitor
Description	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V AXIAL
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock
Datasheets	
475BPA100M Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



Technical Information of 475BPA100M					
Manufacturer Part Number	475BPA100M	Category	Capacitors		
Manufacturer	Illinois Capacitor	Description	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V AXIAL		
Package / Case	Bulk	Quantity Available	500		
Voltage Rating	100V	Tolerance	±20%		
Surface Mount Land Size	-	Size / Dimension	0.236" Dia x 0.630" L (6.00mm x 16.00mm)		
Series	BPA	Ripple Current	55mA @ 120Hz		
Polarization	Bi-Polar	Packaging	Bulk		
Package / Case	Axial, Can	Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C		
Mounting Type	Through Hole	Lifetime @ Temp.	2000 Hrs @ 85°C		
Lead Spacing	-	Impedance	-		
Height - Seated (Max)	-	ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance)	35.274 Ohm @ 120Hz		
Capacitance	4.7μF	Applications	Audio		

475BPA100M 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 475BPA100M Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 475BPA100M Illinois Capacitor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 475BPA100M: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

10	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Ougastitus
ge	Part Number	Description	Manutacturer	Quantity
	475AVD035MCR	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 35V SMD	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475963-000	475963-000 RAYCHEM	RAYCHEM	3600 pcs
	475AXZ035M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 35V SMD	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE100M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE450M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 450V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
EZ-MISS CAMOTOR, NC	475AXZ050M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 50V SMD	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE160M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 160V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE450MLN	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 450V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE350M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 350V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE400M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 400V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	47590	WRENCH SET BOX END 5.5MM-23MM	Wiha	500 pcs
	475BPA050M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 50V AXIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475CKE250M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 250V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
2.SCHURTER	4758.4400	PWR ENT RCPT IEC320-2-2F PANEL	Schurter Inc.	500 pcs
	475CKE200M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 200V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	47591	WRENCH SET BOX END 1/4"-7/8"	Wiha	500 pcs
	475AVG160MFBJ	CAP ALUM POLY 4.7UF 20% 160V T/H	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
	475AVD050MDR	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 50V SMD	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
EELANIS CAMOTOR, MC	475CKE400MFH	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 400V T/H	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs
CE E	475BPS100M	CAP ALUM 4.7UF 20% 100V RADIAL	Illinois Capacitor	500 pcs